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269 Peter Naumann AgRIpro, LLC North Kingstown RI peter.naumann@verizon.net 2017

110 Alexandra Avery Alexandra Avery Landscape Architecture / DiPrete Engineering Newport RI aavery431@gmail.com 2017

271 Tom O'Connor All American Landscaping Middletown RI tom@allamericanlandscapingllc.com 2017

293 Luke Johnson All Habitat Services Branford CT ljohnson@allhabitat.com 2019

300 David Roach All Habitat Services Branford CT droach@allhabitat.com 2019

228 Chase Eggeman All Island Landscape, Inc. Portsmouth RI chaseeggeman@yahoo.com 2019

209 Byron Rymer All Island Landscape, Inc. Portsmouth RI byron@allislandlandscape.com 2019

211 Joshua Wheeler All Island Landscape, Inc. Portsmouth RI josh@allislandlandscape.com 2019

26 Linda Steere Applied Bio-Systems, Inc. South Kingstown RI wetlands@absinc.necoxmail.com 2019

48 Keith Gazaille Aquatic Control Technologies, Inc. Sutton MA kgazaille@aquaticcontroltech.com 2016

261 Alex Chuman Aquidneck Land Trust Middletown RI achuman@ailt.org 2017

10 Mike Ferreira Aquidneck Landscaping, Inc. Portsmouth RI aquidland@aol.com 2016

286 Dan Danvers Aquidneck Landworks Middletown RI ddanvers@aquidnecklandworks.com 2019

291 Heather Hussey Aquidneck Landworks Middletown RI hhussey@aquidnecklandworks.com 2019

160 Rick Miranda Aquidneck Landworks Middletown RI rick@aquidnecklandworks.com 2016

185 Carl Brodeur Arborcare / Ropes'n Saddles South Easton MA cbrodeur1@comcast.net 2019

190 David Dumoulin Arborcare / Ropes'n Saddles South Easton MA djdumoulin@juno.com 2019

292 Ashley Iannuccilli Birchwood Design Group Providence RI aiannuccilli@birchwooddesigngroup.com 2019

212 Carrie Drake Blackstone Parks Conservancy Providence RI carrie401@gmail.com 2017

240 Rick Richards Blackstone Parks Conservancy Providence RI 2016

206 Elena Riverstone Blackstone Parks Conservancy Providence RI eriverstone@gmail.com 2017

301 Eric Rotondo Borders Farm Preservation Inc / Ponaganset High School Foster RI eric.rotondo@gmail.com 2019

256 Kristin Pereira Bradford Associates North Kingstown RI peartreemosaics@verizon.net 2016

302 Erin Scales Braided Horse Restoration Cranston RI eksgarden@gmail.com 2019

11 Lynn Brousseau LeBreux Brousseau Landscaping Little Compton RI lbrouss101@aol.com 2017

243 Walter Young Brown's Farm Homeowners Association Kingston RI wyoung62@gmail.com 2019

295 Maria Mack Canterbury Farm Wakefield RI cfm@cox.net 2019

220 Sara Baker Cardno ATC Smithfield RI sara.baker@cardno.com 2016

233 Giles MacDonald Central Nurseries Johnston RI gilesmac777@gmail.com 2019

143 David Pancarowicz Central Nurseries Johnston RI corinneri@cox.net 2017

235 Tara Ann Martin City of Attleboro Attleboro MA conservation@cityofattleboro.us 2016

273 Charles Ridolf City of Newport Newport RI cridolf@cityofnewport.com 2017

52 Jeffrey Oakes CLE Engineering Marion MA joakes@cleengineering.com 2017

69 Karen Beck Commonwealth Engineers Providence RI kbeck@commonwealth-eng.com 2017

260 Crystal Brinson Crystal Brinson Horticulture, Inc. Fairhaven MA crystalbrinson@comcast.net 2017

78 Dana Millar Dana Designs Richmond RI danadesignsri@verizon.net 2019

287 Alex DaPonte Daponte's Landscaping Services Bristol RI alex@dapontes.com 2019
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288 Ethan DaPonte Daponte's Landscaping Services Bristol RI ethan@dapontes.com 2019

8 Michael Daponte Daponte's Landscaping Services Bristol RI mike@dapontes.com 2019

278 Michelle Trainor Daponte's Landscaping Services Bristol RI michelle@dapontes.com 2017

272 John Platt Davey Tree Sound Beach NY john.platt@davey.com 2017

84 Derek Van Lent DVL Landscape, LTD Block Island RI dvllandscape@aol.com 2019

106 Norman Dudziak E & I Services, Inc. Barrington RI ndudziak@cox.net 2017

50 Amy Hunt EA Engineering, Science & Technology, Inc., PBC Providence RI ahunt@eaest.com 2019

221 Jessica Blackledge Eastern RI Conservation District Tiverton RI info@easternriconservation.org 2016

307 Elizabeth Wilkinson Eckerd College East Greenwich RI efwilkin@eckerd.edu 2019

72 Brandon Faneuf Ecosystem Solutions, Inc. West Warwick RI bfaneuf@ecosystem-solutions.com 2019

24 Joseph Klinger Ecotones, Inc. North Kingstown RI jklinger@ecotonesinc.com 2017

163 Eric Larson Eco-Turf LLC Warwick RI eric@ecoturfri.com 2019

215 Craig Wood ESS Group, Inc. East Providence RI cwood@essgroup.com 2019

3 Joseph Beuth Fleurs, Inc. Richmond RI fleurs.inc@cox.net 2019

297 Roby Newton Florence Medica Providence RI robotneutron@gmail.com 2019

130 Kathleen Kelleher Friends of Canonchet Farm Narragansett RI friendscanonchet@aol.com 2016

133 Michael Lapisky Friends of Canonchet Farm Narragansett RI mlapisky@verizon.net 2019

203 Rosemary Smith Friends of Canonchet Farm Narragansett RI rcsaims@aol.com 2017

149 David Smith Friends of Canonchet Farm Narragansett RI dsmithmark@cox.net 2019

281 Alan Woodmansee Friends of Canonchet Farm Wakefield RI alwoodmansee@aol.com 2017

204 Megan Gardner Gardner + Gerrish LLC Cranston RI megan@gardner-gerrish.com 2017

263 Cindy Gianfrancesco Gleaner Gardens North Scituate RI gleanergardens@cox.net 2017

276 Jayne Senecal Golden Root Gardening Wakefield RI jaynemsenecal@gmail.com 2017

121 Thomas Fortier Greenway Tree and Landscape Care Narragansett RI thomasfortier@netscape.net 2016

171 Shawn Mayers Groundswell Design Jamestown RI shawnmayers@groundswelldesigns.com 2016

270 Daniel Nitzsche GZA GeoEnvironmental, Inc. Springfield MA daniel.nitzsche@gza.com 2017

277 Seth Taylor GZA GeoEnvironmental, Inc. Springfield MA seth.taylor@gza.com 2017

2 Hali Beckman HALI BECKMAN, LTD North Kingstown RI halibeckman@halibeckman.com 2017

1 Alan Ahlstrom Havenwood LLC Lincoln RI a.ahlstrom@havenwoodllc.com 2017

224 Kelly Burke Hobbs Brook Management Johnston RI kelly.burke@hobbsbrook.com 2019

282 Amy Ball Horsley Witten Group, Inc. Sandwich MA aball@horsleywitten.com 2019

298 Tara Nye Horsley Witten Group, Inc. Sandwich MA tnye@horsleywitten.com 2019

115 Karen Barbera Inspired Design North Kingstown RI KLB7@cox.net 2016

226 John Carter John C Carter & Company, Inc. Narragansett RI john@johncartercompany.com 2019

308 Lorna Wright John C Carter & Company, Inc. Saunderstown RI lorna@johncartercompany.com 2019

299 Tim OConnor Johnson & Wales University Providence RI timothy.oconnor@jwu.edu 2019

120 Katherine Field Katherine Field and Associates Newport RI kate@katherinefield.com 2017

137 Raymond Maiello Katherine Field and Associates Newport RI rmaiello@katherinefield.com 2016

142 Charles Page Katherine Field and Associates Newport RI cpage@katherinefield.com 2016

127 Kevin Hoyt Kevin Hoyt Construction LLC Block Island RI kevin@kevinhoytconstructionllc.com 2019

mailto:mike@dapontes.com
mailto:dvllandscape@aol.com
mailto:bfaneuf@ecosystem-solutions.com
mailto:eric@ecoturfri.com
mailto:cwood@essgroup.com
mailto:fleurs.inc@cox.net
mailto:friendscanonchet@aol.com
mailto:mlapisky@verizon.net
mailto:rcsaims@aol.com
mailto:dsmithmark@cox.net
mailto:megan@gardner-gerrish.com
mailto:thomasfortier@netscape.net
mailto:shawnmayers@groundswelldesigns.com
mailto:halibeckman@halibeckman.com
mailto:a.ahlstrom@havenwoodllc.com
mailto:KLB7@cox.net
mailto:kate@katherinefield.com
mailto:rmaiello@katherinefield.com
mailto:cpage@katherinefield.com
mailto:kevin@kevinhoytconstructionllc.com


# FIRST LAST COMPANY
BUSINESS LOCATION 

(CITY)
STATE EMAIL

CERT VALID 

THROUGH

RHODE ISLAND CERTIFIED COASTAL INVASIVE MANAGERS [last updated August 24, 2016]

66 Kevin Alverson Kevin M. Alverson Landscape Architecture Wickford RI kma@kevinmalversonla.com 2017

47 Katie Parent Adams KP Design LLC Newport RI katie@kpdesignllc.com 2019

132 Joseph Langlois Landscape Creations of RI North Kingstown RI jlanglois@landscapecreationsri.com 2019

156 Jon Zeyl Landscape Creations of RI North Kingstown RI jzeyl@landscapecreationsri.com 2019

14 Elena Pascarella Landscape Elements Warwick RI emp@landscapeelementsllc.com 2019

135 Matthew Largess Largess Forestry, Inc. Jamestown RI largesstree@aol.com 2017

195 Jacqueline Magnan Laurel Hill MicroFarm LLC South Kingstown RI jackiemagnan@yahoo.com 2019

196 Wayne Pitman Laurel Hill MicroFarm LLC South Kingstown RI earthlandfriendly@yahoo.com 2019

192 Linda Hall Leave it to Linda Portsmouth RI jullil55@aol.com 2016

305 Diana Van Buren Long Island Native Plant Initiative New York NY dianavb@mac.com 2019

23 Lisa Caledonia LSC Environmental Consulting Scituate RI lisa@consultlsc.com 2017

264 Andrew Glucksman Mabbett & Associates, Inc. Providence RI glucksman@mabbett.com 2017

259 Samantha Best Magma Design Group, Inc. Rehoboth MA info@magmadesigngroup.com 2017

138 John Manchester Manchester Landscaping South Kingstown RI john@manchesterlandscape.net 2016

51 Joe McCue Mason & Associates, Inc. Scituate RI jmccue@mason-associates.com 2019

117 Mark Butler Matunuck Design Group South Kingstown RI mark@matunuckdesigngroup.com 2016

257 Shannon Fegley McCool Consulting Lake Placid NY mccoolsolutions@gmail.com 2016

46 Chris McGreavy McGreavy Landscaping & Fence Tiverton RI cmcgreavy123@gmail.com 2017

90 Richard St. Aubin Milestone Realty & Land Planning Associates Little Compton RI alandguru@cox.net 2016

131 Scott Labossiere Mister Tree, Inc. North Kingstown RI mistertree@cox.net 2016

140 David Murdock Murdock Landscaping, Inc. Westerly RI dmurdock5@cox.net 2016

18 Peggy Siligato Narragansett Pest Control South Kingstown RI power@surfingrat.com 2019

181 Edward Avizinis Natural Resource Services, Inc. Burrilville RI edward@nrswetlands.com 2019

229 Joseph Faryniarz Naugatuck Valley Community College Waterbury CT jfaryniarz@nvcc.commnet.edu 2016

21 Barnabas Webster Nelumbo Water Gardens North Kingstown RI nelumbowatergardens@yahoo.com 2016

141 David Nickerson Nickerson Tree & Landscape Service LLC South Kingstown RI nickersontree@verizon.net 2017

255 Joseph Mclaughlin Norman Bird Sanctuary Middletown RI jmclaughlin@normanbirdsanctuary.org 2016

77 Sanne Kure-Jensen Northeast Organic Farming Association / RI Portsmouth RI greenthumbs62@outlook.com 2016

124 Thomas Grant North-eastern Tree Service, Inc Cranston RI tagrant@hotmail.com 2017

155 Scott Yeadon North-eastern Tree Service, Inc Cranston RI netree444@aol.com 2017

83 David Renzi Out in Front Horticulture, Inc. Exeter RI treefairy@cox.net 2016

103 Briscoe Lang Pare Corporation Lincoln RI blang@parecorp.com 2019

227 Gairad DeCastro Premier Landscape Portsmouth RI gairad@premierlandscaperi.com 2019

290 Ben Filchak Premier Landscape Portsmouth RI ben@premierlandscaperi.com 2019

306 Will McGary Premier Landscape Portsmouth RI office@PREMIERLANDSCAPERI.COM 2019

239 Kyle Petersen Premier Landscape Portsmouth RI kyle@premierlandscaperi.com 2016

303 Desiree Tate Premier Landscape Portsmouth RI desiree@premierlandscaperi.com 2019

284 Kyle Campbell Premier Landscape / Mosquito Terminators Portsmouth RI newport@mosquitoterminators.com 2019

107 Patrick Cranson Professional Property Maintenance Middletown RI rippm1@yahoo.com 2017

108 Peter Dunn Professional Property Maintenance Middletown RI rippm1@yahoo.com 2017
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283 Richard Blodgett Providence Water Providence RI rblodgett@provwater.com 2019

258 Michael Cavaliere RI Department of Environmental Management Chepachet RI mcavaliere@my.uri.edu 2016

231 Nancy Freeman RI Department of Environmental Management Providence RI nancy.freeman@dem.ri.gov 2016

236 Lisa McGreavy RI Department of Environmental Management Providence RI lisa.mcgreavy@dem.ri.gov 2016

279 Raelyn Turgeon RI Department of Environmental Management Providence RI raelyn.turgeon@dem.ri.gov 2017

56 Emilie Holland RI Department of Transportation Providence RI emilie.holland@dot.ri.gov 2019

242 William Whelan RI Department of Transportation Warwick RI william.whelan@dot.ri.gov   2016

27 Hope Leeson RI Natural History Survey South Kingstown RI hleeson@rinhs.org 2019

101 David Prescott Save the Bay Westerly RI dprescott@savebay.org 2017

237 Julie Medeiros SeaScape Lawn Care Coventry RI juliem.seascapeinc@gmail.com 2019

161 Ronald Provencal Shalvey Bros Landscaping, Inc Warwick RI ron@shalveybroslandscape.com 2016

159 Nick Novick Small Planet Landscaping Ashland MA smallplanetlandscaping@verizon.net 2017

152 Sophath Toun Soto Design Cranston RI st@soto-design.com 2019

55 Clarkson Collins South Kingstown Land Trust South Kingstown RI clark.collins@sklt.org 2019

244 Kathryn Zuromski Southern RI Conservation District Kingston RI kat.zuromski@gmail.com 2016

294 Darlene Machado St. Charlotte's Farm N. Smithfield RI cmvnat@aol.com 2019

175 Kurt Van Dexter Stony Lane Studios North Kingstown RI kurtvandexter@gmail.com 2017

296 Brooke Merriam Sunflower Designs Bristol RI brookemerriam40@gmail.com 2019

285 Stephanie Collcrowley Taylor Point Restoration Association Jamestown RI stephcoll@my.uri.edu 2019

265 Edward Gromada Taylor Point Restoration Association Jamestown RI egromada9@gmail.com 2017

267 Lois Migneault Taylor Point Restoration Association Jamestown RI loismigneault@gmail.com 2017

280 Dennis Webster Taylor Point Restoration Association Jamestown RI dennishwebster@hotmail.com 2017

16 Jeannette Perreault The Green Lady Hope Valley RI thegreenlady2005@yahoo.com 2019

25 Jason Ringler The Louis Berger Group, Inc. Providence RI jringler@louisberger.com 2019

122 Graham Gardner The Native Plantsmith Providence RI nativeplantsmith@gmail.com 2017

230 Wendy Forber-Pratt The Weekapaug Foundation for Conservation Westerly RI executivedirector@weekapaugfoundation.com 2016

86 Amanda Crouch-Smith Tighe & Bond Pocasset MA acsmith@tighebond.com 2017

266 Bruce Lofgren Town of Narragansett Narragansett RI blofgren@narragansettri.gov 2017

274 Jill Sabo Town of Narragansett Narragansett RI jsabo@narragansettri.gov 2017

241 Charlie Walsh Town of Smithfield Smithfield RI cwalsh@smithfieldri.com 2016

217 Matthew Dickinson Townsend Landscape Design Warwick RI mtd753@gmail.com 2019

154 Catherine Weaver Tupelo Gardenworks, LTD South Kingstown RI catherine@tupelogardenworks.com 2019

113 Mark Turco Turco & Sons LLC Barrington RI turcoandsons@hotmail.com 2017

268 Cornelia Mueller United States Navy Newport RI cornelia.mueller@navy.mil 2017

38 Carl Sawyer URI Agricultural Experiment Station South Kingstown RI csawyer@uri.edu 2016

31 Sheleen Clarke URI Facilities South Kingstown RI sclarke9@uri.edu 2017

219 Scott Ahern URI Facilities, Automotive Maintenance Kingston RI scott_ahern@uri.edu 2019

232 Jaime Jacob URI Facilities, Lands and Grounds Maintenance Kingston RI jaime_jacob@uri.edu 2019

234 Joe Majeika URI Facilities, Lands and Grounds Maintenance Kingston RI jmajeika@uri.edu 2019

162 Greg Ferrante URI Graduate School Oceanography West Greenwich RI gferrante103@gmail.com 2019
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184 Wendy Brennen URI Master Gardener Program Warren RI wbrennen420@gmail.com 2019

223 Maureen Buffi URI Master Gardener Program Coventry RI hyacinthb@verizon.net 2019

126 Rudi Hempe URI Master Gardener Program Narragansett RI rudi20@cox.net 2019

128 Gordon Jones URI Master Gardener Program South Kingstown RI gwjones1@cox.net 2016

29 Suzanne Paton US Fish & Wildlife South Kingstown RI suzanne_paton@fws.gov 2016

197 Andrew Powers Vegetation Control Service Athol MA apowers@vegetationcontrol.com 2019

205 Pamela Rodgers Verde Newport RI pam@verdegarden.necoxmail.com 2017

245 Bob Verrier Verrier Tree Service, Inc. West Greenwich RI trees2@cox.net 2019

88 Susan Moberg VHB Providence RI smoberg@vhb.com 2017

53 Adam Rosenblatt VHB Providence RI arosenblatt@VHB.com 2017

200 Thomas Benjamin Wellnesscapes.com Haydenville MA tom@wellnesscapes.com 2017

95 Kelly Presley Westerly Land Trust Westerly RI execdir@westerlylandtrust.org 2019

114 Lisa Aurecchia Woonasquatucket River Watershed Council Providence RI lisa@wrwc.org 2016

179 Taylor Andrews Woonsocket RI taylorandrews@yahoo.com 2016

174 Annmarie Bruun Cranston RI ab02905@yahoo.com 2016

225 Sarah Carlson North Kingstown RI gd2bqueen@verizon.net 2016

71 Frank Crandall Charlestown RI FrankCrandall3@gmail.com 2017

262 Susan Elliott Bristol RI susane2212@gmail.com 2017

289 Kate Ferguson Cranston RI kferg123@yahoo.com 2019

73 Maureen Gibson-Prugh Providence RI gibpru@gmail.com 2017

256 Sally Johnson Riverside RI asallyjohnson@gmail.com 2016

98 Marilyn Shellman North Kingstown RI 2017

304 John Thomas Bristol RI jethomassr@aol.com 2019
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